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Start : 09:00, End : 11:55

1 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha 2:20.065 22 - - 2:19.940

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda 2:20.527 34 0.462 0.462 2:20.452

3 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha 2:20.662 22 0.597 0.135 2:20.097

4 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW 2:20.927 44 0.862 0.265 2:20.436

5 Yoshimura SERT Motul JPN EWC Suzuki 2:21.061 38 0.996 0.134 2:20.850

6 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda 2:21.235 17 1.170 0.174 2:20.979

7 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki 2:21.408 36 1.343 0.173 2:21.381

8 Yoshimura SERT Motul JPN EWC Suzuki 2:21.873 38 1.808 0.465 2:21.402

9 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki 2:22.357 30 2.292 0.484 2:22.171

10 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW 2:22.437 37 2.372 0.080 2:22.360

11 ERC Endurance Ducati GER EWC Ducati 2:24.313 30 4.248 1.876 2:23.990

12 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA EWC Yamaha 2:24.314 11 4.249 0.001 2:24.314

13 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC Kawasaki 2:24.512 31 4.447 0.198 2:23.822

14 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA EWC Yamaha 2:24.634 14 4.569 0.122 2:24.634

15 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC Kawasaki 2:24.928 5 4.863 0.294 2:24.770

16 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 POL EWC Yamaha 2:25.111 16 5.046 0.183 2:24.728

17 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW 2:25.170 18 5.105 0.059 2:24.716

18 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST Kawasaki 2:25.271 31 5.206 0.101 2:25.193

19 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST Yamaha 2:25.451 28 5.386 0.180 2:25.451

20 VILTAIS RACING IGOL FRA EWC Yamaha 2:25.460 28 5.395 0.009 2:25.151

21 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FRA SST Honda 2:25.750 28 5.685 0.290 2:25.718

22 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 SUI EWC Kawasaki 2:25.850 17 5.785 0.100 2:25.627

23 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA SST Yamaha 2:25.964 32 5.899 0.114 2:25.520

24 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 POL SST Yamaha 2:26.122 32 6.057 0.158 2:25.973

25 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST Kawasaki 2:26.255 35 6.190 0.133 2:25.783

26 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW 2:26.429 22 6.364 0.174 2:25.993

27 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda 2:26.432 27 6.367 0.003 2:26.316

28 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki 2:26.884 5 6.819 0.452 2:26.459

29 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 SUI EWC Kawasaki 2:27.079 10 7.014 0.195 2:26.582

30 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST Yamaha 2:27.178 19 7.113 0.099 2:27.178

31 VILTAIS RACING IGOL FRA EWC Yamaha 2:27.631 7 7.566 0.453 2:27.427

32 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki 2:27.738 24 7.673 0.107 2:27.222

33 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha 2:27.807 8 7.742 0.069 2:27.807

34 TEAM LH RACING FRA SST Yamaha 2:28.052 30 7.987 0.245 2:27.995

35 TEAM NORMANDIE MOTOSPORT FRA SST Kawasaki 2:28.248 47 8.183 0.196 2:28.087

36 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA SST Yamaha 2:28.354 38 8.289 0.106 2:27.345

37 ITeM 17 FRA EXP Kawasaki 2:28.441 40 8.376 0.087 2:28.248

38 TEAM LH RACING FRA SST Yamaha 2:28.448 29 8.383 0.007 2:27.974

39 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki 2:28.451 21 8.386 0.003 2:27.875

40 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki 2:28.828 34 8.763 0.377 2:28.614

41 FALCON RACING FRA SST Yamaha 2:29.015 24 8.950 0.187 2:28.158

42 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 FRA SST Yamaha 2:29.044 31 8.979 0.029 2:28.909

43 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki 2:29.183 29 9.118 0.139 2:28.724

44 FALCON RACING FRA SST Yamaha 2:29.560 33 9.495 0.377 2:29.197

45 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha 2:29.794 36 9.729 0.234 2:29.444

46 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki 2:30.168 9 10.103 0.374 2:30.168

47 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha 2:30.248 11 10.183 0.080 2:30.248

48 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha 2:30.653 8 10.588 0.405 2:30.627

49 ADSS 97 GBR SST Kawasaki 2:30.667 27 10.602 0.014 2:30.362

50 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 FRA SST Yamaha 2:30.699 32 10.634 0.032 2:29.802

51 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane FRA SST Suzuki 2:31.013 38 10.948 0.314 2:30.664

52 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE CANCER FRA SST Suzuki 2:31.207 19 11.142 0.194 2:30.610

53 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki 2:32.194 12 12.129 0.987 2:31.687

54 ADSS 97 GBR SST Kawasaki 2:32.232 13 12.167 0.038 2:31.577

55 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE FRA SST Kawasaki 2:32.756 24 12.691 0.524 2:32.267

56 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE FRA SST Kawasaki 2:32.761 23 12.696 0.005 2:32.134

57 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA SST Yamaha 2:33.070 38 13.005 0.309 2:33.070

58 PLAYERS FRA SST Kawasaki 2:33.308 21 13.243 0.238 2:32.571

59 PLAYERS FRA SST Kawasaki 2:33.577 22 13.512 0.269 2:33.222

60 Team Aviobike ITA SST Yamaha 2:33.617 2 13.552 0.040 2:30.713

61 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE CANCER FRA SST Suzuki 2:33.774 35 13.709 0.157 2:33.306

62 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha 2:35.371 5 15.306 1.597 2:35.371

63 JLD CITYBIKE FRA SST Yamaha 2:36.962 16 16.897 1.591 2:36.668

64 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha 2:37.160 23 17.095 0.198 2:36.799

65 JLD CITYBIKE FRA SST Yamaha 2:37.448 18 17.383 0.288 2:37.448

66 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki 2:39.713 33 19.648 2.265 2:37.711

67 Team Aviobike ITA SST Yamaha 2:42.380 9 22.315 2.667 2:40.271

68 ERC Endurance Ducati GER EWC Ducati - 0 - - -

69 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda - 0 - - -

70 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FRA SST Honda - 0 - - -
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